OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-12904

x  05-123-35860

x  05-123-35776

05-123-13240

05-123-13768

05-123-20738

05-123-14070

05-123-14039

05-123-12287

05-123-14071

05-123-13753

05-123-14472

05-123-13971

05-123-23393

05-123-22727

Well Name

Dewalt 2-12

Holton 24-12

Holton 31-12

Peterson 1-12

Peterson 2-12

Peterson 41-12

Peterson 42-12

Vonfeldt 13-12

Dewalt 1-12

Williamson 44-12

Anderson 1-13

Anderson 2-13

Anderson 31-13

Bay 44-1

Wilkinson 1-34

Total Wells: 15
Meets Standard(STD): 2
Needs Evaluation: 13

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Holton M-
12HC

Holton G-
12HN

Holton K-
12HN

Holton G-
12HN

Holton F-
12HN

Holton M-
12HC

Holton M-
12HC

Holton F-
12HN

Holton K-
12HN

Holton M-
12HC

Holton M-
12HC

Holton M-
12HC

Holton K-
12HN

Holton M-
12HC

Holton G-
12HN

Date Run: 5/30/2014 Doc [#400593426]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

143

85

140

135

765

1124

85

625

1263

1363

933

1287

1080

Offset Well
Operator

Colton Co* H&C

Bayswater
Exploration &
Prod

Bayswater
Exploration &
Prod

Synergy
Resources

Cannon
Resources

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

Synergy
Resources

Cannon
Resources

PDC Energy,
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

Spud Date

01/16/1986

08/20/2012

08/15/2012

11/11/1986

01/16/1988

09/26/1988

08/20/1988

02/21/1985

09/20/1988

12/11/1987

11/10/1989

09/12/1988

01/10/2006

04/08/2005

Offset
Well
Status

DA

PR

PR

PR

DA

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DA

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

313

653

655

328

210

324

318

325

301

317

311

318

492

451

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6810

6739

6817

6688

6788

6733

6650

6647

6680

6762

6798

Casing
Cement
Top

2850

2970

6458

6250
6450
6088
6170

6105

6150
3050

3300
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